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Nigel Todd

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Nigel Todd
Postcode NN6 8SJ

Date of birth February 1969
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TRUCKLINK.EU LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BWD LOGISTICS LTD

BWD LOGISTICS LTD

CARGO LINK DISTRIBUTION
SERVICES LIMITED

BELFAST AIRPORT HANDLING
LIMITED

DCA CARGO LIMITED

CARGO LINK EXPRESS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05998695

Number
05736770

05736770
04726834

04438471

03884189
03545119

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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911206705

911206705
Warriner House Welford Road

Thornby

Northamptonshire

England

British

App. Date
15/11/2006

App. Date
09/03/2006

09/03/2006
09/05/2003

19/06/2002

04/08/2001
28/02/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/06/2007

07/06/2007

01/07/2004

06/04/2004
01/07/2002

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



